Uldity Puovidews

ADDRESS: 460 Bassett Dr, Bethel Park, PA 15102

g Columbia Gas

O People’s
0 MaBonal Fuel
O People’s TW Phillips

¥

O Duquesne Light

0O Penn Power/First Energy
§/West Penn Power

O Central Electric Cooperative

walley

0 Adams Township Municipal Water

0 West View Water Authority

O Cranberry Twp. (Sewer and Water)

0O Fox Chapel Authority
0O Hampton Township

0 Hampton Shaler Water Authority

O Mars Borough
0 Oakmont Water Authority
E{Pennsylvania American Water

0O Pittsburgh Water and Sewer Authority

O Reserve Township
0O Richland Twp Water Authority
0 West View Water Authority

tuash

O BFI Allied Republic

0O Joseph Brunner Inc.

O Cranberry Twp.

O E. Reid Powell Refuse Service
0 Vogel Disposal

&' Waste Management

O Republic Services

Lori Maffeo

888-460-4332
800-764-0111
800-365-3234
800-222-5101

888-393-7100
800-720-3600
800-544-4877
800-521-0570

724-625-3166
412-931-3500
724-776-4806
412-963-0212
412-486-0400
412-486-4867
724-625-1858
412-828-7220
800-565-7292
412-255-2423
412-322-1551
724-443-9100
412-931-3292

412-429-2600
724-775-6665
724-776-4806
724-266-2674
724-625-15M

724-266-8880
412-429-2600

Email: Lori@LoriMaffeo.com

(0) 412-833-7700
(C) 412-519-9162

m} Alieghgny Co Sanitary Authority

0 Breakneck Creek Regional Authority

0 Cranberry Township

0 Deer Creek Drainage Basin Authority

0 Fox Chapel Authority

0 Hampton Township Sewage

0 Marshall Twp Municipal

O McCandless Sanitary Authority

O Pittsburgh Water & Sewer Authority

O Reserve Township

O Richland Township Sewer Department
O Ross Township (Jordan Tax Service)

O Shaler Township Sewer

O Ohio Township Sanitary Authority

thel Park Sewage

O Armstrong Utilities

0O ATET

0 Comcast

0O Consolidated Communications
O Sprint

O United Communications

O Verizon

a ArmstroéUBllBes

0O ATET

&/ Comcast

0 Consolidated Communications
O Direct TV

0 Dish Network

O Verizon FIOS

412-766-4810
724-625-1699
724-776-4806
724-265-5315
412-963-0212
412-486-0400
724-935-3090
412-366-2700
412-255-2423
412-322-1551
724-443-5921
412-835-5243
412-486-9700

412-364-4549
412-831-6800

877-277-571
800-288-2020
800-288-2085
844-968-7224
866-866-7509
800-779-2227
800-837-4966

877-277-57M
800-288-2020
800-934-6489
866-989-2255
855-229-4388
888-661-8432
800-837-4966

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

HomeServices

The Preferred Realty
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ADDRESS: 460 Bassett Dr, Bethel Park, PA 15102

CURRENT ACCOUNT
HOLDER’S NAME:

West Penn Power

Pennsylvania American Water

’ Bethel Park Sewage

Recyclables: Every other Monday
Elementary: Willliam Penn Elementary
Middle School: Neil Armstrong Middle School
Middle School: Independence Middle School
High School: Bethel Park High School

Uladzimir Rubanau, Volha Rubanava

Lori Maffeo

O 2 e e BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

(C) 412-519-9162 HomeServices

The Preferred Realty






